The LUNA family is expanding! Designed for light commercial
spaces, the LUNA 56 PRO is a 90+ CRI fixture, available in
round or square with up to 2200 Lumens. Fit your design
requirements throughout the space with this wet location,
Energy Star approved fixture.
56 PRO
5"
6"

120~347V / 120~277V,
0-10V dimming. (Option “C” in
ordering guide)
RA56-XLRING
Extra large round trim ring to allow for
installation in 7½" and 8" cut holes
A
B
B
C
C
A
ACCESSORIES
TRIM FINISH
WHITE (WH) BLACK (BK) BRUSHED
NICKEL (BN)
WHITE (WH) BLACK (BK) SPECULAR (SP) COPPER (RG)GOLD (GL)SEMI-
SPECULAR (SS)
REFLECTOR FINISH
Ordering Guide - Round
Ordering Guide - Square
Trim Finish Reflector  FinishWattage CRIDriver Options
RA56S- -
WH : White
BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
WH : White
BK : Black
SS : Semi-Specular
SP : Specular
GD : Gold
RG : Rose Gold
33 : 33W
17 : 16W
20 : 20W
90 : 90 CRIBlank : Standard 120V driver
E : Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem, w/Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
EM : Emergency Backup, 120V-277V, 0-10V
C : 120-347V, 0-10V
D : Dali
Highlighted option
denotes QuickShip.
Highlighted option
denotes QuickShip.
Trim Finish Reflector Finish
RA56-17F-DTW90
WH : White
BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
WH : White
BK : Black
GD : Gold
RG : Copper
SP : Specular
SS : Semi-SpecularHighlighted option
denotes QuickShip.
Ordering Guide - Dim-to-Warm Round